services to County in the manner specified in Exhibit B; or, if no manner be specified in Exhibit B, then 
according to the usual and customary procedures which Contractor uses for billing clients similar to 
County.  The amount of the contract shall not exceed One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 
($150,000). 

3. Term This Contract shall commence on December 15, 2025.  All services required to be provided by this 
Contract shall be substantially completed and ready for acceptance no later than the Contract 
Termination Date of: December 14, 2026. The Contractor shall not be liable for delays in completion